
1 - Blast Red coached by Alfonso Rodriguez

2 - Blast Navy coached by Harry Allen

3 - Diamond Divas coached by Ivan Sosa 

4 - Interleague Team - East Brownsville Little League

Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field

Monday, April 03, 2017 4 vs. 3 7:15 East Ball Park Monday, May 01, 2017 4 vs. 2 7:15 East Ball Park

Wednesday, April 05, 2017 1 vs. 2 6:00 West Major Wednesday, May 03, 2017 3 vs. 1 6:00 West Major

Friday, April 07, 2017 3 vs. 1 7:30 West Minor Friday, May 05, 2017 2 vs. 3 7:30 West Minor

Saturday, April 08, 2017 2 vs. 4 1:45 East Ball Park Saturday, May 06, 2017 1 vs. 4 1:45 East Ball Park

Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field

Monday, April 10, 2017 4 vs. 1 7:15 East Ball Park Monday, May 08, 2017

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 2 vs. 3 7:15 West Major Wednesday, May 10, 2017

Friday, April 14, 2017 Friday, May 12, 2017 2 vs. 1 7:30 West Minor

Saturday, April 15, 2017 Saturday, May 13, 2017 4 vs. 3 1:45 East Ball Park

Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 2 vs. 1 6:00 West Major Wednesday, May 17, 2017 1 vs. 3 6:00 West Major

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 4 vs. 3 7:15 East Ball Park Wednesday, May 17, 2017 2 vs. 4 7:15 East Ball Park

Friday, April 21, 2017 1 vs. 3 7:30 West Minor Friday, May 19, 2017 3 vs. 2 7:30 West Minor

Saturday, April 22, 2017 2 vs. 4 3:30 East Ball Park Saturday, May 20, 2017 4 vs. 1 3:30 East Ball Park

Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 3 vs. 2 6:00 West Major Monday, May 22, 2017 3 vs. 4 7:15 East Ball Park

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 4 vs. 1 7:15 East Ball Park Wednesday, May 24, 2017 4 vs. 2 7:15 East Ball Park

Friday, April 28, 2017 1 vs. 2 7:30 West Minor Friday, May 26, 2017

Saturday, April 29, 2017 3 vs. 4 1:45 East Ball Park Saturday, May 27, 2017

Make Up Games

Make Up Games

WBLL 2017 Season

Softball Minor Game Schedule

No Game

No Game

No Game

No Game


